DATA SHEET
EDU34450A 5½-Digit
Dual-Display Digital Multimeter
Key features
• Measures 11 input signals:
o DC voltage, DC current, true RMS AC voltage, AC Current, two- and four-wire
resistance, frequency, continuity, diode test, temperature, and capacitance
• Signature 7-inch dual-measurement color display

This information is subject to chang e without notice. © Keysight Technologies, 2021 - 2023,
Published in USA, Jul y 19, 2023, 3121 -1002.EN
Ordering Information
Digital multimeter
EDU34450A 5½-digit DMM
Standard shipped items
Power cord, test leads
Keysight optional accessories
EDU190A Instrument stacking kit (to use with other education series instruments)
34138A Test lead set
E2308A Thermistor temperature probe
34330A 30 A current shunt
Other education series products
EDU33211A Waveform generator, 20 MHz, one channel
EDU33212A Waveform generator, 20 MHz, two channels
EDU36311A DC power supply, triple output
EDUX1052A InfiniiVision 1000 X-Series oscilloscope, 50 MHz, analog channels
EDUX1052G InfiniiVision 1000 X-Series oscilloscope, 50 MHz, analog channels, with a built-in
waveform generator
Ihr Ansprechpartner /